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Japan Travel Fair 
 

The Embassy of Japan is pleased to inform The Embassy of Japan is pleased to inform that 

the Japan National Tourism Organization will organize the Japan Travel Fair in cooperation with 

the Embassy of Japan on 10 and 11 November 2018 at South Court, AEON Mall Sen Sok City. 

It aims to promote Japanese culture and tradition among Cambodian people and also strengthen 

tourism connection between the two countries. 

The two-day event includes many interesting activities such as Japanese traditional drum 

performance, which will be performed by Mekong Daiko Japanese team based in Phnom Penh. 

Participants can also experience Japan Tour via virtual reality, which uses cutting-edge 

technology as well as Yukata trial and Origami class.  

The number of Cambodian tourists to Japan has been growing up to 18,000 in 2017 from 

3,000 in 2010. 

This event is also sponsored by All Nippon Airways (ANA) and Mitsubishi Corporation. 
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ស្ថា នទតូជប ៉ុនប្បចាំប្រះរាជាណាចប្ររម្ព៉ុជា 

សេចរតីប្បកាេរ័ត៌មាន 
 

No.54 PR-18/EoJ                             ថ្ងៃទី៦ ខែវចិិិឆកា ឆ្ន ាំ២០១៨ 
រិរ័រណ៍សទេចរណ៍ជប ៉ុន 

 
 ស្ថា នទូតជប ៉ុនមានសេចិក្តីសស្ថមនេសរកី្រាយជម្រមាបជូនថា ស្ថា ប័នជាតិសទេចិរណ៍
ជប ៉ុន េហការជាមួយស្ថា នទូតជប ៉ុន នឹងសរៀបចិាំពិព័រណ៍សទេចិរណ៍ជប ៉ុនសៅថ្ងៃទី១០-១១   ខែ
វចិិឆិកា ឆ្ន ាំ២០១៨ សៅ South Court ក្ន៉ុងផ្សារទាំសនើបអ៉ុីអនខេនេ៉ុែេ៉ុីធី។ ពិព័រណ៍សនេះសរៀបចិាំ
ស ើងក្ន៉ុងសោលបាំណងផ្សសពវផ្សាយវបបធម៌និងម្របថ្ពណីជប ៉ុនសៅកាន់ម្របជាជនក្មព៉ុជា និងពម្រងឹង
ចិាំណងទាក់្ទងសលើវេ័ិយសទេចិរណ៍រវាងម្របសទេទាាំងពីរ។  

 េម្រមាប់រយៈសពល២ថ្ងៃថ្នពិព័រណ៍សនេះ  នឹងមានេក្មមភាពដ៏គួរឲ្យចាប់អារមមណ៍ជា 
សម្រចិើនដូចិជាការេខមតងេិលបៈវាយេគរម្របថ្ពណីជប ៉ុន សោយម្រក្ុម Mekong Daiko ជប ៉ុនម្របចាាំ
សៅទីម្រក្ុងភ្នាំសពញ។  
 អនក្ចូិលរមួទាាំងអេ់នឹងបានទទួលយក្នូវបទពិសស្ថធន៍ថ្នការសធវើដាំសណើ រក្ាំស្ថនតសៅ 
ម្របសទេជប ៉ុន តាមរយៈឧបក្រណ៍បសចិេក្វទិាចិ៉ុងសម្រកាយ ការសេលៀក្េាំសលៀក្បាំពាក់្ម្របថ្ពណី   
ជប ៉ុនយូកាតា និងថាន ក់្សរៀនបត់ម្រក្ោេ រជឺាភាស្ថជប ៉ុនសៅថាអូរហី្គគ មី។  

ចិាំនួនសភ្ញៀវសទេចិរក្មព៉ុជាសៅកាន់ម្របសទេជប ៉ុនបានក្ាំព៉ុងសក្ើនស ើងដល់១៨ពាន់នាក់្
ក្ន៉ុងឆ្ន ាំ២០១៧ សបើសធៀបនឹងឆ្ន ាំ២០១០ខដលមានចិាំនួនម្រតឹមខត៣ពាន់នាក់្។  
 ក្មមវធីិពិព័រណ៍សនេះក៏្ម្រតូវបានចូិលរមួោាំម្រទពី ម្រក្ុមហ ៉ុនអាកាេចិរណ៍All Nippon Airways 

និង ម្រក្មុហ ៉ុនMitsubishi Corperation។ 
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